AFM CABLE HOIST (OUTSIDE RAIL)

AFM60-1740R

AFM60-1740R HEAVY DUTY GUIDES

MOUNTING KIT

FOR AFM

RESERVOIR

BULKHEAD MOUNTED,OUTSIDE MANUAL CONTROLS
CONTROL OPTIONS

2 SECTION AIR CONTROLLER PEDESTAL

HOLD DOWN OPTION

ADDITIONAL SET OF RATCHET STRAPS

BUMPER OPTIONS

STANDARD BUMPER ASSEMBLY FOR FOLDING ICC
AUTO FOLDING ICC FOR USE WITH STANDARD ASSEM
NARROW HD LIGHTED ICC BUMPER (FOR HD GUIDES)
LIGHTED PINTLE HITCH BUMPER

HD ICC(PIN-UP,FOLD-UP STYLE FOR TRAILER USE)
AIR AUTO PIN UP ICC LIGHTED BUMPER ASSEMBLY
LIGHTING OPTIONS

MID-BODY CLEARANCE LIGHT KIT

LED CLEARANCE LIGHTS W/MID BODY TURN SIGNALS
PTO & PUMP OPTIONS

PTO, AIR SHIFT

PTO,HOT SHIFT

VOAC BENT AXIS PISTON-TYPE HYDRAULIC PUMP
FENDER OPTIONS

TANDEM, STEEL

TANDEM, POLY

TRI-AXLE, POLY

TRI-AXLE, STEEL

TARPING OPTIONS

SWAT RACK N PINION

SIAT GEN2

SINGLE STAGE HYDRAULIC GANTRY

BOLT ON CAB GUARD

REAR WINDOW GUARD, FRAME BOLTED
MISCELLANEOUS OPTIONS

PAINT OTHER THAN BLACK

TRAILER PLUG, ANY TYPE

PINTLE HITCH

LED FLOOD LIGHTS, SET

MUDFLAPS, SET, HEAVY DUTY

TOOLBOXES

18X18X24

18X18X36

18X18X48

18X18 MOUNTING BRACKET, WELD ON, EACH

ADD $8,050 FOR INSTALL OF HOIST&TARP
$30,901.12
$32,208.05

$1,280
$2,550
$1,140

$180
$400.00
$1,060
$400.00
$470.00
$1,730
$650.00
$1,060

$50.00
$170.00

$880.00
$2,100
$1,550

$1,290
$1,300
$1,420
$2,190

$7,500
$9,170
$5,800
$170.00
$750.00

$460.00
$10.00
CALL
$100.00
$125.00

$278.38
$326.56
$372.55

$76.67



24X24 MOUNTING BRACKET, WELD ON, EACH $118.14
OTHER OPTIONS, SIZES, MATERIALS AVAILABLE



