AFM CABLE HOIST (OUTSIDE RAIL)	ADD \$8,050 FOR INSTALL OF HOIST&TARP
AFM60-174OR	\$30,901.12
AFM60-174OR HEAVY DUTY GUIDES	\$32,208.05
MOUNTING KIT	<u>.</u>
FOR AFM	\$1,280
RESERVOIR	40.550
BULKHEAD MOUNTED, OUTSIDE MANUAL CONTROLS CONTROL OPTIONS	\$2,550
2 SECTION AIR CONTROLLER PEDESTAL	\$1,140
HOLD DOWN OPTION	\$1,140
ADDITIONAL SET OF RATCHET STRAPS	\$180
BUMPER OPTIONS	\$400.00
STANDARD BUMPER ASSEMBLY FOR FOLDING ICC	\$1,060
AUTO FOLDING ICC FOR USE WITH STANDARD ASSEM	\$400.00
NARROW HD LIGHTED ICC BUMPER (FOR HD GUIDES)	\$470.00
LIGHTED PINTLE HITCH BUMPER	\$1,730
HD ICC(PIN-UP,FOLD-UP STYLE FOR TRAILER USE)	\$650.00
AIR AUTO PIN UP ICC LIGHTED BUMPER ASSEMBLY	\$1,060
LIGHTING OPTIONS	
MID-BODY CLEARANCE LIGHT KIT	\$50.00
LED CLEARANCE LIGHTS W/MID BODY TURN SIGNALS	\$170.00
PTO & PUMP OPTIONS	4000.00
PTO, AIR SHIFT	\$880.00
PTO,HOT SHIFT	\$2,100
VOAC BENT AXIS PISTON-TYPE HYDRAULIC PUMP	\$1,550
FENDER OPTIONS TANDEM, STEEL	\$1,290
TANDEM, POLY	\$1,300
TRI-AXLE, POLY	\$1,420
TRI-AXLE, STEEL	\$2,190
TARPING OPTIONS	,,
SWAT RACK N PINION	\$7,500
SIAT GEN2	\$9,170
SINGLE STAGE HYDRAULIC GANTRY	\$5,800
BOLT ON CAB GUARD	\$170.00
REAR WINDOW GUARD, FRAME BOLTED	\$750.00
MISCELLANEOUS OPTIONS	
PAINT OTHER THAN BLACK	\$460.00
TRAILER PLUG, ANY TYPE	\$10.00
PINTLE HITCH	CALL
LED FLOOD LIGHTS, SET MUDFLAPS, SET, HEAVY DUTY	\$100.00 \$125.00
TOOLBOXES	\$123.00
18X18X24	\$278.38
18X18X36	\$326.56
18X18X48	\$372.55
18X18 MOUNTING BRACKET, WELD ON, EACH	\$76.67
,	,